From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Wed 12/5/2018 7:23:53 PM

Subject: Re: Chang<lM ticket back to Paris (GGSELZ)
L7

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 5, 2018, at 2:02 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

And pleasure as always mine, my dear Lesley!!!

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 5, 2018, at 1:46 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote;

Thank you! Ticket should be reissued shortly.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

please chang- ticket as shown below.

EFTA_R1_01079598
EFTA02271021



on Dec 5, 2018, at 131 Py, Nataia Moctovs [

wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $170.00 (new fare is 28.00USD cheaper, difference
+ Ticket is non-refundable, $170.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Mon 17 Dec - Air France 7 - Economy - 7h 20m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 6.40pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.00am (on the 18 Dec)

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

!uurs: !nn t!ruugh !riday !A!-!!!F‘M EST

We need to change-cket back to Paris...lets change to Monday Dec. 17 ...thanks

Rec. Loc#GGSELZ

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ar

£ 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

Amarican Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the
sarvice provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resar
preference data for senvicing purposes

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $170.00 (new fare is 28.00USD cheaper, difference
in fare per fare rules will be forfeited).

+ Ticket is non-refundable, $170.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Mon 17 Dec - Air France 7 - Economy - Th 20m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 6.40pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8 00am (on the 18 Dec)

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

EFTA_R1_01079589
EFTA02271022



Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change -'s ticket back to Paris...lets change to Monday Dec. 17 .. .thanks

Rec. Loc#GGSELZ

Teo leam mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 American Exprass. All rights resarved —
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and |

you acknowladge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the sarvice provider and the only b |
remedy far any claims relating to senvices or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not e |
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We reserve the Vol : |
right to nole profile and preference data for servicing purposes “ |

Thank you! Ticket should be reissued shortly.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

please change -icket as shown below. =
On Dec 5, 2018, at 1:31 PM, Natalia Molntkw_
wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $170.00 (new fare is 28.00USD cheaper, difference

EFTA_R1_01079600
EFTA02271023



+ Ticketis non-refundable, $170.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Mon 17 Dec - Air France 7 - Economy - Th 20m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 6.40pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.00am (on the 18 Dec)

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change -ichet back to Paris...lets change to Monday Dec. 17 ...thanks
Rec. Loc#GGSELZ

To keam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at a

8 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |
way responsible or llable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o senices or praducts provided by the
sarvice provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize, We resen
preference data for servicing purposes

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $170.00 (new fare is 28.00USD cheaper, difference
in fare per fare rules will be forfeited).

+» Ticket is non-refundable, $170.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Mon 17 Dec - Air France 7 - Economy - 7h 20m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 6. 40pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.00am (on the 18 Dec)

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01079601
EFTA02271024



Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to chang-icket back to Paris...lets change to Monday Dec. 17 ...thanks

Rec. Loc#GGSELZ

Frivacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us al gmarcanaipress cam/phishing.

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and
you acknowledge that Amencan Express is in no way responsible or kable for the actions of the service provider and the only
remedy for any claims relating to services ar products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

EFTA_R1_01079602

EFTA02271025



